
 

Reminders 
Tue 1st July - Summer Fair 

Thurs 3rd July - Nursery Graduations 
Mon 7th July - FS2 to KS1 Parent Meeting 

Tue 8th July - Y1/2 Parents Evening 
Wed 9th July - Nursery to FS2 Parent Meeting 

Thurs 10th July - FS1, FS2 & Y3/4 Parents Evening 
Mon 14th July - Y5/6 Parents Evening 
Wed 16th July - Y6 Leavers Assembly 

Wed 16th July - Last day in current classes 
Thurs 17th July - First day in new classes 

  
 

Year 6 PGL 
Year 6 had a fantastic time at PGL on their residential 

visit. During their two night stay, they participated in 

activities which supported in developing their 

resilience and respect. A great time was had by all! 

 

Meet The Teacher 
When your child moves into their new class, we would 
like to invite you to meet their new teacher, so you have 
a chance to ask any questions, pass on information 
about your child or just say hello. 
 

Thurs 17th July 3:30pm - 4:00pm 
Dolphins, Sharks, Puma, Jackal, Lynx 

 
Mon 21st July 3:30pm - 4:00pm 

Panther, Cougar, Cheetah 
 

Tue 22nd July 3:30pm - 4:00pm 
Tiger, Leopard, Jaguar 

New Staff Member 
We temporarily say goodbye to Miss Taylor as she 
has had her baby and is now on maternity leave. We 
welcome Mrs Linford who will be covering in the main 
office -  
 
My name is Mrs Linford, and I am the new admin 
assistant. In my spare time I enjoy reading and 
spending time with my family. My favourite food is 
pizza and I love going on holiday! I'm really enjoying 
getting to know all of the pupils and everyone has 
been so welcoming.  

 

Sports Events 
The children have continued to represent Elliston at 
sports events.  We have recently attended Quad Kids 
Athletics, OAA, Rounders and cricket.  We are proud of 
the way the children conduct themselves at these events 
showing respect, teamwork and resilience. Well done to 
all that have taken part.  

 

Parent PE Sessions 
Thank you to all of the parents/ carers that took part in 
the children's PE lessons for National School Sports 
Week. It was great to see so many join us to take part 
in the activities. Take a look at the photos on X of the 
sessions.   

 


